
Time Study Group Name of Facilitator (s) email address Room

Monday

1:30 - 3:00 Let's Play Scrabble (July 11 - August 22) Darlene Kloeppel & Lana Wegeng kloeppel175@gmail.com; lmweg@comcast.net Illinois

Tuesday

10:30 - 12:00 The Art of Dying (July 5 - August 23 or 30) Dirk Mol dirkmol@ameritech.net Blue
1:30 - 3:00 The Classic American Short Story John Bennett & Linda Coleman jbennett@lakeland.cc.il.us; l.coleman50@comcast.net Orange

Wednesday

10:00 - 11:30 New Yorker Kathleen Holden & Marilyn Resch kholden@illinois.edu ; mresch@reschsiemer.com Orange
1:30 - 3:00 Advanced Latin Harold Diamond hdiamond@math.uiuc.edu Orange
1:30 - 3:00 Queen's Play Sharon Michalove sdmichalove@gmail.com Blue
1:30 - 4:30 Joss Whedon's "Firefly" Frank Chadwick Osher

Thursday

10:00 - 11:30 Time Magazine John Moore  moorej0@comcast.net Blue

10:00 - 11:30 Mystery Stories
Ron Baker, Marne Helgesen, Tim 

Smith
ron61821@gmail.com; helgesen@purdue.edu;  
Historytim1@gmail.com Orange

1:30 - 3:00 The Economist Gayle Goold & Peg Maher 2ggoold@gmail.com; pmaher1970@aol.com Orange
1:30 - 3:00 Poetry Readings Claudia Reich claudiareich1949@gmail.com
1:30 -3:00 What Might Have Been (July 14 - August 25) Fred Christensen fchriste@illinois.edu Illinois

Friday

10:00 - 11:30 Wikipedia (July 22 - August 12) Charlie Boast boast@illinois.edu Illinois
1:30 - 4:30 Writers' Café Frank Chadwick FChad124c@aol.com Orange
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